AD Grant - General Improvements to School Buildings

Project Summary

School
Bradley

Irving

DHS

Item
Replace windows and doors
Install security system cameras (4)

Install security system cameras (4)

Replace Cafeteria Equipment
Walk-in Freezers (2)

Walk-in Refrigerators (2)
Stovetop Hood

Kitchen Range

Steamers (2)

Warmers (2)

Cold unit (portable refrigerator)
Kettle

Replace windows and doors
Upgrade fume hoods (2)
Total DHS

Total Request

Amount
$300,000
$6,000

$306,000

$6,000

$45,000
$45,000
$55,000
$9,000
$30,000
$6,000
$5,000
$10,000

$205,000

$683,000
$25,000

$913,000

$1,225,000
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