AD Grant - General Improvements to School Buildings Project Summary

<u>School</u>	<u>Item</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Bradley	Replace windows and doors	\$300,000
	Install security system cameras (4)	\$6,000
		\$306,000
Irving	Install security system cameras (4)	\$6,000
DHS	Replace Cafeteria Equipment	
DHS	·	\$45,000
	Walk-in Freezers (2)	
	Walk-in Refrigerators (2)	\$45,000
	Stovetop Hood	\$55,000
	Kitchen Range	\$9,000
	Steamers (2)	\$30,000
	Warmers (2)	\$6,000
	Cold unit (portable refrigerator)	\$5,000
	Kettle	\$10,000
		\$205,000
	Replace windows and doors	\$683,000
	Upgrade fume hoods (2)	\$25,000
	Total DHS	\$913,000
	Total Request	\$1,225,000